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CA-050-01
Robot Adapter Kit

Roboter-Adapter-Kit 
Kit d’adaptateur de robot
Kit adaptador de robot 
机器人适配器套件

Item Description Qty

1 CA-050-01 1

2 M6 x 12 Screw 4

3 M6 x 25 Screw 2

4 Ø6 x 12mm Dowel Pin 1

5 5mm Hex Key Wrench 1

6 1” Tube End Cap 2

What’s Included?

Was ist inklusive? 
Ce qui est inclu? 
Qué está incluido?
包含什么

Mounting

Montage
Montaje
安装

4

1

3

5

2

6

4

2

1

 45° 

 4X 90° 

4X M6
6 [0.24]↧

6 [0.24]↧

[Ø1.97]
Ø50 

[Ø0.24]
Ø61X H7

6 [0.24]↧
[Ø1.24]
Ø31.5 (H7)

[Ø2.48]
Ø63

(h8)

ISO-9409-1-50-4-M6  
Robot Mounting Pattern

7.3 Nm
[64.6 in-lb]

7.3 Nm
[64.6 in-lb]
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7.3 Nm
[64.6 in-lb]

CPI-CLM-10-10-EC
Clamp Kit

Klemmsätze
Kits de serrage
Juegos de abrazaderas
夹具套件 

Item Description Qty

1 CPI-CLM-10-10 1

2 Ø6 Washer 4

3 M6x25 Screw 4

4 5mm Hex Key Wrench 1

5 1” Tube End Cap 2

What’s Included?

Was ist inklusive? 
Ce qui est inclu? 
Qué está incluido?
包含什么

Mounting

Montage
Montaje
安装

1

2

3

2

1

1

2

3

VAA-XXX-1050-M18
Vacuum Arm

Vakuumarme 
Bras d’aspiration 
Brazos de vacío 
真空臂

What’s Included?

Was ist inklusive? 
Ce qui est inclu? 
Qué está incluido?
包含什么

Mounting

Montage
Montaje
安装

Item Description Qty

1 CPI-XXX-1050-MSA 1

2 CPI-VSA-XXX-M18-VS 1

3 5mm Hex Key Wrench 1

1

3

2

7.3 Nm
[64.6 in-lb]

Air In
1.7 - 5 bar
[25-60 psi]
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2

VC-BXXN-18F
Vacuum Cups

Vakuumbecher
Ventouses 
ventosas
真空杯

What’s Included?

Was ist inklusive? 
Ce qui est inclu? 
Qué está incluido?
包含什么

Mounting

Montage
Montaje
安装

Item Description Qty

1 VC-BXXN-18F 1

1

360-VX-3
Vacuum Sensor

Vakuumsensor 
capteur de vide 
sensor de vacío
真空传感器 Item Description Qty

1 Vacuum Sensor 1

What’s Included?

Was ist inklusive? 
Ce qui est inclu? 
Qué está incluido?
包含什么

Mounting

Montage
Montaje
安装

D E

C 3 Pin M8 Quick Disconnect Connector

F ØH

1
4

3

SET POINT 
ADJ 180°

K

J

B

RED LED
INDICATOR

'A' VACUUM 
PORT

QUICK DISCONNECT PIN OUT
PIN 1, BROWN, +VDC
PIN 4, BLACK, SWITCHED OUTPUT
PIN 3, BLUE, – VDC

1A

1B

2A

2B

SPECIFICATIONS

CHARACTERISTIC MIN MAX UNIT

Supply Voltage 10.8 30 V DC

Output Voltage (NPN/PNP) - 0.8/1.8 V DC

Current Consumption - 20 MA

NPN Output Voltage - O.8 V DC

PNP Putput Voltage - 1.8 V DC

Operating Pressure - 200 KPA

Vacuum Pressure Range 0 -100 KPA
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